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Breakfast
Two eggs prepared your way served on flour tortilla, 
with refried beans and plantains. 
Includes orange juice OR coffee.

Salvadoran breakfast 
Two eggs (fried or scrambled), refried beans 
and bacon, 1 bread roll, orange juice OR coffee

Full Salvadoran Breakfast 
Two eggs (fried or scrambled), beans, bacon, 
bananas (plantains) and sour cream, 
1 bread roll, orange juice or coffee

Children's Breakfast 
1 egg (fried or scrambled), beans and bacon,
1 bread and orange juice

Continental breakfast 
Whole wheat bread or white bread 
with strawberry jam and butter.

Typical Salvadoran Breakfasts

Croissant 

Ham and cheese omelette 

Ham and Cheese croissant accompanied by 
Fried potatoes.

1 Omelette, beans, marinara sauce, 1 roll, 
orange juice or coffee.

Accommodation rates with breakfast include:

- Typical Salvadoran Breakfast or order of 2 Pancakes (regular)

- Additional orders, extra cost that will be presented on your bill

- All breakfasts include 1 coffee or 1 orange juice (no refill). 

   Extra coffee or orange juice, additional cost.

- Breakfasts served from 7:30am- 11:00 am

Pancakes
4 pancakes with butter and maple syrup

With fruit and chocolate or cajeta 

Made with oatmeal, yogurt and banana 

Pupusas
(order of three)  Choice of cheese, “loroco”, 
“Chicharron”(pork) and cheese or beans and cheese

Fried plantains with cream 

Bread Basket 

Variety of whole wheat bread, white bread and baguette 

bread with strawberry jam or olive oil.

House Fruit Platter

Additional Order:

Hours of Operation:  
Monday-Friday 8:00 am-5:00pm
Saturday and Sunday: 7:30 am-7:00pm

Hours of Operation:  
Monday-Friday 8:00 am-5:00pm
Saturday and Sunday: 7:30 am-7:00pm

!

* Add 10% service
*In-room service, add $ 2.50

$7.00

$8.25

$6.00

$4.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.25

$3.75

$7.50

$8.00

$2.75

$5.25

$4.50



Appetizers
Palmito cocktail 
Heart of palm, tomatoes and house vinaigrette

Coconut Ceviche 
Coconut, tomato, coriander, green pepper and onion

Shrimp ceviche 
with rose sauce and avocado

Shrimp ceviche  with avocado

Fish Ceviche 
Mixed Ceviche (fish & shrimp with avocado)

Mango Ceviche 
Seasonal (March- May).

Fried Calamari 
Served with marinara sauce on the side.

Melted bruschetta 
Sliced baguette, tomato, 
provolone cheese, and basila.

Breaded Cheese Fingers 
Crispy, breaded mozzarella sticks with marinara
dipping sauce on the side

Nachos 
Mexican-style nachos served with beans, avocado, 
tomato sauce, and cheeseo

Garlic Bread () 
Onion Rings 
Breaded Onion rings with tomato sauce

SOUPS
Soup of the day 
Chicken Soup 
Seafood Soup “Bahia”

SALADS
Palmito salad 
Heart of palm, tomato lettuce, avocado, carrots, 
vinaigrette

Heart of Palm  Salad with Turkey ham  

Apple salad 
Fresh apple, bacon, lettuce, avocado and vinaigrette

Eggplant salad 
Eggplant, onion, tomatoes, parsley and olive oil

Chicken salad 
Chicken breast, tomato, lettuce, avocado, 
vinaigrette and croutons

Shrimp Salad 
Shrimp, tomato, lettuce, avocado, 
vinaigrette and croutons

Order of French Fries   

Por temporada.

* Add 10% service
*In-room service, add $ 2.50

$9.00

$6.00

$9.50

$9.50

$7.50

$11.00

$8.50

$7.50

$8.50

$3.75

$3.75

$3.00

$6.00

$4.25

$5.75

$5.75

$16.50

$8.50

$8.50

$10.50

$8.50

$11.50

$11.50



CoursesMain

Ratatouille
Sauteed Vegetables 
Fish Tacos 
Typical Salvadoran Fajitas 

Garlic Shrimp 
Breaded shrimp 
Fried fish (catch of the day) 
Elegra Chicken  (with spices)
Prepared with a variety of spices including basil, tomato, 
pepper decorated with roasted pineapple

Choose 2 garnishes:
Green Rice, Jardiniere Rice, French Fries, Baked Potato, 
Rosemary Potatoes,Green Salad, House Salad, 
Veggie Portion, Sauteed Veggies or Dill Glazed Carrots

Grilled chicken breast 
Grilled  Beef tenderloin 
Fish (Pan fried or Grilled)  
Choose 1 sauce:
Pepper sauce, tartar sauce, curry sauce, 
sweet and sour sauce, chutney sauce, onion sauce 
with Jalapeños, chirimol, chimichurri

Choose 2 garnishes: 
Green Salad, House Salad, Green Rice, Jardiniere 
Rice French Fries, Baked Potato, Rosemary Potato, 
Sauteed Vegetables, Vegetable Portion or Dill Glazed Carrots

Additional sauce 

SANDWICHES AND PIZZAS
Roast Beef or Turkey Ham 
Baguette Bread or whole wheat bread

Cheese Melt 
On whole wheat bread
Add Ham  $2.00   

Ciabatta Special 
Option of turkey ham or roast beef accompanied 
by French fries or “pringles”

Chicken Sandwich with French fries

Two of three
Half sandwich + Half salad or soup.

PB Burger 
Chicken Burger  
Breaded Fish Burger 
Choose to accompany them 
with French fries or pringles 
Adding Cheese  $.50  and Bacon $ 1.00

Hot Dogs
With Onion and pickles

Pizza 
Ham or Peperoni

* Add 10% service
*In-room service, add $ 2.50

PASTA
Chicken and Broccoli Cavatini 
Pasta, broccoli, chicken, mozzarella cheese, 
garlic bread, fresh salad

Gluten-free pasta with Feta cheese 
Pasta, feta cheese, fresh tomato, 
bell peppers, bacon, fresh salada

$8.75

$8.50

$6.50

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$14.50

$12.50

$12.00

$13.00

$12.00

$1.75

$10.75

$11.75

$8.75

$5.75

$7.00

$7.00

$7.50

$3.75

$3.75

$8.75

$8.75

$9.50



Beverages
Desserts and

DESSERTS
Apple or Fig Pie  
Apple or Fig Pie with Ice Cream  
Dessert of the month
Ice cream 
Tropical Sherbet 
Guava shells with ice cream 
Coconut ice cream with chocolate 
Vanilla ice cream with caramel 

BEVERAGES
Bottle of Water  
Coffee (1 refill) 
Hot Tea 
Cappuccino with milk 
      With almond milk  
Hot Chocolate 
   With milk 
   With almond milk  
Gatorade
Bottle of Iced Tea 
Milk 
Mineral Water
Natural Lemonade 
Lemonade with basil, 
coriander or mint.
Frozen Lemonade. 
Collins PB 
Orange Juice  
Soft drinks 
Natural fruit smoothies 
Strawberry smoothie 
Tomato Juice 
Coco (coconut water) 
      

COCKTAILS AND BEERS
Bloody Mary    $5.00
Coco Loco - with rum or vodka   $4.25 
Cuba Libre     $4.50
Foreign Beer    $3.75
National Beer     $2.50
Margarita (on the rocks or frozen)  $5.50
Michelada with foreign beer   $4.75
Michelada with national beer   $3.50
Piña colada - with rum or vodka   $5.50
Double rum    $4.50
Bottle of rum and service   $42.00
Screwdriver    $4.50
Fruit smoothies with liquor   $7.50
Strawberry smoothie with liquor   $9.00
Tequila Herradura doble  $7.75
Jimador double tequila    $6.25
Tom Collins   $4.75
Double vodka    $4.50
Bottle of vodka and service   $42.00
Double American whiskey   $6.50
Bottle of American whiskey and service  $62.00
Scotch double whiskey   $7.50
Bottle of Scotch whiskey and service  $72.00
Glass of Wine (White or Red)   $6.00
Cuban mojito    $5.00
Strawberry Mojito    $5.50
Cucumber Mojito    $5.00

* Add 10% service
*In-room service, add $ 2.50

$3.50

$4.00
$4.00
$3.75
$3.75
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$2.00
$1.75
$1.50
$3.00
$3.75
$2.00
$2.50
$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.50

$2.75
$3.25
$2.75
$2.25
$2.00
$4.00
$4.75
$2.50
$2.50



Bon Appétit
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